VISION CHARTER SCHOOL

Updated: 02/27/24
Note: 2023-2024 School Bus Routes B us Company

Traditional School Year Bus Routes Effective 8/14/2023 Times listed
are estimated times ONLY, adjustments may take place in the first few
weeks and throughout the school year.Students must be at bus
stop 5 minutes prior to the bus arrival times . Please call
Brown Bus Company (455-2532) if you have any questions. Web Site
will be updated if there are any changes so please check back here
often. Thank you

Due to driver shortages, routes listed below may be subject to change.
Please scroll down for information on becoming a school bus driver.

A.M. P.M. STOP LOCATION

BUS #101
7:14 4:.01 Linden @ Santa Ana
7:17 4:04 Flora @ Shooting Star
7:21 3:56 Middleton @ Noble
7:25 3:52 Red Mountain @ Carbondale
7:30 3:40 Linden @ Harley
7:31 3:41 LDS Church on Linden
7:32 3:42 KCID @ Pheasant Run
7:33 3:43 KCID @ Goldfinch
7:35 3:44 Enterprise @ Ririe
7:36 3:45 Fawnsgrove @ Danville
7:38 3:46 Shelburne @ Chesapeake
7:40 3:48 Montclair @ Roanoke

------- 4:20 YMCA

A.M. P.M. STOP LOCATION
BUS #102
7:00 3:53 100 Cemetery Rd
7:01 3:54 Cemetery @ 4th St
7:04 3:57 Clubhouse @ West Highlands
7:08 4:02 Cemetery @ Hidden Estates
7:12 4:06 11880 Purple Sage Rd
7:14 4:08 Purple Sage @ Shirley
7:16 4:10 Hartley @ Meadow Park
------- 4:14 Willis @ Willis Creek
7:19 4:15 Willis @ Ranch
7:21 4:17 23861 Freezeout Rd
7:23 4:19 23073 Freezeout Rd
———————— 4:21 Raymond @ Shannon Cir
A.M. P.M. STOP LOCATION
BUS # 103
------ 4:09 Foothill @ Wesley Dr
6:50 4:05 Foothill @ Viewcrest
6:51 4:04 9731 Foothill
6:58 4:17 Kingsbury @ Rustin
7:04 4:21 Lansing Ln @ Mack Attack
7:09 4:25 25902 Ember
717 4:02 630 Condor
7:19 3:59 Peregrine @ Goshawk
7:21 3:57 Middleton @ Valley
7:22 3:56 6 N. Middleton Rd

7:25 3:50 S Crane Creek @ Alpine



A.M.
BUS # 104
6:46
7:03
7:06
7:08
7:11
7:12

A.M.
BUS #106
6:56
7:03
7:09
7:11
7:13
7:26

P.M.

4:.01
4:08
4:12
4:14
4:16
3:51
3:58
3:49
3:43
3:46

STOP LOCATION

Foothill @ Wesley
23161 Buskirk

Our Kids Daycare
Cornell @ Park Place
638 Triumph

Triumph @ Kennedy Dr
1st stop @ Powder River
2nd stop @ Powder River
Southwell @ Valiant
Sherwood @ Lionheart
Wyeth @ Greenway
Tidewater @ Sanford
Calhoun @ Tidewater
Ferncliff @ Altamont

STOP LOCATION

23727 Stone Ln

25257 Harvey

El Paso @ Alkmaar

Griffin Ln @ Par Dr

Old Hwy 30 @ Whispering Pines Ct.
Aviation @ Vista Park

Burger @ Jeanne

Marble Front @ Blue Topaz
Virginia Pkwy @ Ferncliff

Commons Area on Thunder



www.brownbuscompany.com
(208) 466-4181 (Nampa Office)
(208) 455-2532 (Vallivue Office)

JOIN OUR TEAM!

Help children start and end each day with a smile
by driving their school bus. Brown Bus Company
is seeking caring individuals to drive school buses
in the Canyon and Ada County area. Ideal for
retired or stay at home parents who are looking
for additional income.

» Competitive Wages - Paid Training
* No Prior Experience Required

* Bring Your Child To Work

» Evenings, Weekends & Holidays Off
- Split Shift-20 Hours or More Per Week

B l-o w n R
(208) 466-4181 (Nampa Office)

Company || (208) 455-2532 (Vallivue Office)

Brown Bus Company
2111 E. Sherman Ave.
Nampa, ID 83686



