VISION CHARTER SCHOOL

Updated: 02/27/24

Note: 2023-2024 School Bus Routes



Traditional School Year Bus Routes Effective 8/14/2023 Times listed are estimated times ONLY, adjustments may take place in the first few weeks and throughout the school year. Students must be at bus stop 5 minutes prior to the bus arrival times. Please call Brown Bus Company (455-2532) if you have any questions. Web Site will be updated if there are any changes so please check back here often. Thank you

Due to driver shortages, routes listed below may be subject to change. Please scroll down for information on becoming a school bus driver.

A.M. BUS #101	P.M.	STOP LOCATION
7:14	4:01	Linden @ Santa Ana
7:17	4:04	Flora @ Shooting Star
7:21	3:56	Middleton @ Noble
7:25	3:52	Red Mountain @ Carbondale
7:30	3:40	
		Linden @ Harley
7:31	3:41	LDS Church on Linden
7:32	3:42	KCID @ Pheasant Run
7:33	3:43	KCID @ Goldfinch
7:35	3:44	Enterprise @ Ririe
7:36	3:45	Fawnsgrove @ Danville
7:38	3:46	Shelburne @ Chesapeake
7:40	3:48	Montclair @ Roanoke
	4:20	YMCA
A.M.	P.M.	STOP LOCATION
BUS #102		
7:00	3:53	100 Cemetery Rd
7:01	3:54	Cemetery @ 4th St
7:04	3:57	Clubhouse @ West Highlands
7:08	4:02	Cemetery @ Hidden Estates
7:12	4:06	11880 Purple Sage Rd
7:14	4:08	Purple Sage @ Shirley
7:16	4:10	Hartley @ Meadow Park
7.40	4:14	Willis @ Willis Creek
7:19	4:15	Willis @ Ranch
7:21	4:17	23861 Freezeout Rd
7:23	4:19 4:21	23073 Freezeout Rd
	4.21	Raymond @ Shannon Cir
A.M.	P.M.	STOP LOCATION
BUS # 103	•	
	4:09	Foothill @ Wesley Dr
6:50	4:05	Foothill @ Viewcrest
6:51	4:04	9731 Foothill
6:58	4:17	Kingsbury @ Rustin
7:04	4:21	Lansing Ln @ Mack Attack
7:09	4:25	25902 Ember
7:17	4:02	630 Condor
7:19	3:59	Peregrine @ Goshawk
7:21	3:57	Middleton @ Valley
7:22	3:56	6 N. Middleton Rd

7:25

3:50

S Crane Creek @ Alpine

A.M. BUS # 104	P.M.	STOP LOCATION
		F4511 @ MI
6:46	4.00	Foothill @ Wesley
7:03	4:00	23161 Buskirk
7:06	4:03	Our Kids Daycare
7:08	4:04	Cornell @ Park Place
7:11	4:07	638 Triumph
7:12	4:08	Triumph @ Kennedy Dr
	4:10	1st stop @ Powder River
7:15	4:11	2nd stop @ Powder River
7:18	4:15	Southwell @ Valiant
7:20	4:16	Sherwood @ Lionheart
7:31	3:48	Wyeth @ Greenway
7:32	3:47	Tidewater @ Sanford
7:33	3:46	Calhoun @ Tidewater
7:34	3:45	Ferncliff @ Altamont
A.M.	P.M.	STOP LOCATION
BUS #106		
6:56	4:01	23727 Stone Ln
7:03	4:08	25257 Harvey
7:09	4:12	El Paso @ Alkmaar
7:11	4.14	Griffin I n @ Par Dr
7:13	4:16	Old Hwy 30 @ Whispering Pines Ct.
7:26	3:51	Aviation @ Vista Park
	3:58	Burger @ Jeanne
7:28	3:49	Marble Front @ Blue Topaz
7:33	3:43	Virginia Pkwy @ Ferncliff
7:35	3:46	Commons Area on Thunder



JOIN OUR TEAM!

Help children start and end each day with a smile by driving their school bus. Brown Bus Company is seeking caring individuals to drive school buses in the Canyon and Ada County area. Ideal for retired or stay at home parents who are looking for additional income.

- Competitive Wages
 Paid Training
- No Prior Experience Required
- Bring Your Child To Work
- · Evenings, Weekends & Holidays Off
- Split Shift 20 Hours or More Per Week



www.brownbuscompany.com (208) 466-4181 (Nampa Office) (208) 455-2532 (Vallivue Office) Brown Bus Company 2111 E. Sherman Ave. Nampa, ID 83686